Competition Results
07-Oct-2023: Individual Stroke & Male Club Championships 1st Rd

Rank
Comp

1

2

10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

Card = Golflink No  Member

14/2111600423|00423

25/2111600176 00176

17/2111600175|00175

52111600393 /00393

22|2111600133/00133

362111600019 00019

34/2111600411 00411

112110805413/ 00414

37/2111600398 00398
20(2111600413 00413

72111600316 /00316
33/2111600359|00359

10/2111600368 00368

27/2111600402 00402

2/2111600330 /00330
4/2111600295|00295
9(2111600012 00012
82111600018 /00018

16/2111600063|00063

7/10/2023 1:28 PM

Sat, 07 Oct 2023: Individual Stroke

Golfer
Name

Radin, Robert

Curry, David

Curry, Benjamin

Howell, Nick

Davies, Glenn

Cowled, James

Thackeray, Brodie

Maddock, Mark

Geddes, Paul
Bennetts, Paul
Croucher, Michael
Vane-Wood, Ramse

Heathwood, Michae

Wilkinson, Jordan

Nicholson, Peter
Mowle, Brian

Kellner, Gregory
Orchard, Edwin

Griffin, Peter

Club

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Maitland GC (NSW

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Tndizidiia Ql\iflr?\I
Handicap
GA Course Daily
26.8N|GA, White, Me | 24
8.2N |GA, White, Me 7
&26 12
11.0N|GA, White, Me | 9
&6 9 11
22.4N|GA, White, Me | 20
7.7N |GA, White, Me | 6
&2
13.3N|GA, White, Me | 11
&2
18.6N|GA, White, Me | 16
15.1N|GA, White, Me | 13
14 16 17
14.5N|GA, White, Me | 12
27.4N|GA, White, Me | 24
23.0N|GA, White, Me 20
11.2N|GA, White, Me | 9
11.2N|GA, White, Me | 9
&15
6.5N |GA, White, Me 5
&15
18.7N|GA, White, Me | 16
19.0N|GA, White, Me | 16
22.8N|GA, White, Me | 20
19.0N|GA, White, Me | 16
15.8N|GA, White, Me | 14

Golf System

IgnCIub Championships 1st Rd

Hole By Hole

3

3

54448

53343

Score
Comp

83
67

70

82

68

75

81

78

77
90
86
75

76

72

83
84
88
84

83

Net
59

60

61

62

62

64

65
65

65
66
66
66

67

67

67
68
68
68
69

To Par

+5

+4

+3

+2

+2

H'cap
41 Pts

40 Pts

40 Pts

38 Pts

38 Pts

36 Pts

36 Pts

35 Pts

35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
35 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts

34 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts

32 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Card @ Golflink No Member

32|2111600245 00245

18/2111600323|00323

23|2111600291 00291

28/2111600270 00270

24/2111600148 00148
35/2111600396 00396

62111600381 00381

21/2111600308 00308
3/2111600080/00080

30(/2111600020 00020

26(/2111600152 00152
19/2111600340|00340
29/2111600401 00401
1212111600091 |00091
31/2111600070|00070
15/2111600119/00119

13/2111600040|00040

7/10/2023 1:28 PM

Golfer
Name

Watson, Stephen

Heathwood, Stuart

Crossman, Denis

Sainsbury, Greg

Richardson, Robert
Wright, Brian

Howell, Paul

Langley, Paul
Cox, Fred

Valentine, Graeme

Heffernan, Shaun
Jackson, Joseph
Wilkinson, Anthony
Cheetham, Jan
Watson, Phillip
Shanley, Michael

Stibbard, Stephen

Club

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Competition Results
07-Oct-2023: Individual Stroke & Male Club Championships 1st Rd

Handicap
GA Course
& 13

16.3N|GA, White, Me

17.8N|GA, White, Me

& 14
25.8N|GA, White, Me

20.8N | GA, White, Me
&2
16.7N | GA, White, Me

26.5N|GA, White, Me

21.6N|GA, White, Me
& 13
19.8N|GA, White, Me

22.8N|GA, White, Me

12.3N|GA, White, Me

&1 11
6.2N |GA, White, Me

20.6N|GA, White, Me
18.1N|GA, White, Me
26.6N|GA, White, Me
26.9N | GA, White, Me
22.8N|GA, White, Me

26.1N|GA, White, Me

Golf System

Daily

14

15

23

18

14
23

19

17
20

10

18
16
23
24
20

23

Hole By Hole

464565

37

3

3

6

7

7

63466

64746

53445

64456

6103455

6

55556

53854

64446

53556

64556

65557

65765

7410 45

Score
Comp

83

84

92

87

83
93
89

87

80

75
89
87
97
98
95

100

Net

69
69

69
69

69
70

70

70
70

70

70
71
71
74
74
75

77

To Par

10
10
11

13

H'cap

31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts

32 Pts
30 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts
33 Pts

30 Pts

32 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts

28 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

20f2



